
Council on Veterans Programs 2015-2016 

Russ Alsteen 
Navy Clubs of USA 
9410 Riereon Lane 
Suring, WI 54174 
(920) 655-0136 
uijk@aol.com 

Tammy Walters 
CVSO Association 
Courthouse, P.O. Box 400 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
(715) 369-6127 
twalters@co.oneida.wi.us 

Peter Gilbert 
Jewish War Veterans 
4823 N. Iroquois Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53217 
(414) 581-7383 
pggilbertsaab@yahoo.com 

Russell Collins 
US Submarine Veterans WWII 
S71 W19820 Simandl Drive 
Muskego, WI 53150 
diamond7@rocketmail.com 

Roger Fetterly 
MOAA 
5356 Betlach Road 
Sun Prairie, WI 53590 
608-837-9558 
fetterly@charter.net 

Paul Fine 
Army Navy Union 
8010 N 67

th
 Street 

Brown Deer, WI 53223 
(414) 354-4139 
paulr1929@att.net 

Paul Fisk 
American Legion 
308 Sunset Drive 
Lodi, WI 53555 
(608) 516-8687 
paulfisk@charter.net 

Michael Furgal 
Veterans of Foreign Wars 
1411 14

th
 Avenue 

Monroe, WI 53566 
(608) 222-3323 
gunner@wekz.net 

Donald Heiliger 
American Ex-Pow 
2442 County Road AB 
McFarland, WI 53558 
(608) 838-1345 
dheiliger8613@charter.net 

Steve House 
VVA 
N2566 CTH K 
Waupaca, WI 54981 
(715) 258-5505 
steve.house@hotmail.com 

William Hustad 
Wisconsin Vietnam Veterans 
W4489 Exeter Road 
Monticello, WI 53570 
(608) 527-2942 
wfhus1@tds.net 

Albert LaBelle, Jr. 
Disabled American Veterans 
1505 S. Cherry Avenue 
Marshfield, WI 54449 
(715) 486-9220 
al.labelle.dav@hotmail.com 

Phillip Landgraf 
Marine Corps League 
335 E. Monroe Avenue #103 
Barron, WI 54812 
(715) 537-6291 
phillip.landgraf@co.barron.wi.us 
 

William Lobeck 
MOPH 
16510 Ridgeview Lane 
Viola, WI 54664 
(608) 538-3194 
lzwest@mwt.net 

William May 
WACVO 
79 Woodfield Court 
Racine, WI 53402 
vets21@aol.com 
(262) 308-2542 

Elizabeth Benn 
UWV 
163 Amber Trail 
Sun Prairie, WI 53590 
(608) 235-3901 
beth@adneynet.com 

Dale Nelson 
PVA 
3007 2

nd
 Avenue 

PO Box 86 
3007 2

nd
 Avenue 

Oxford, WI 53952 
(608)345-0278 
dnelson215@aol.com 

Rich Peters 
VVAW 
5849 Hacker Driver 
West Bend, WI 53095 
(262) 334-0862 
petersbcl@hotmail.com 

John Recklies 
PLAV 
4314 North 68

th
 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53216 
(414) 527-9933 
jreck50@aol.com 
jreck50@wi.rr.com 

Fernando Rodriguez 
WI American GI Forum 
1201 Schiller Court 
Watertown, WI 53098 
(920) 206-6660 
(414) 803-8343 
wi-agif@sbcglobal.net 

David Schmidt 
AMVETS 
N16365 Lakeshore Drive 
Butternut, WI 54514 
(715) 762-4182 
dwschmidt80@gmail.com 

Lenny Shier 
The Retired Enlisted Assn. 
PO Box 277 
Chetek, WI 54728 
(715) 296-1115 
lennyshier@yahoo.com 
 

William Sims 
NABV 
4424 N 74

th
 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53218 
(414) 463-7423 
 

Mike Soehner 
American Red Cross 
1001 Kriedeman Drive 
Stoughton, WI 53589 
(608) 873-8620 
oldtrooper22@charter.net 
 

Gary Traynor 
Blinded Veterans Assn. 
2216 21

st
 Street 

Rice Lake, WI 54868 
(715) 475-1213 
gstraynor@aol.com 

Catholic War Veterans 
(Inactive) 
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